Il Kolo Zimskog Prvenstva PSCS 2015
Krusevac, 7/3/2015

Disciplina 18
3/7/2015 - 15:52

Zenski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista
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MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana
NESOVANOVIC, Jana
STOJANOQVIC, Katarina

Grupa3od4

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

OBRADOVIC, Iva
SPASIC, Andjela
JOCIC, Mila
STOJANOVIC, Marija
DRAGOJLOVIC, Natasa
LAZIC, Aleksandra
JOVANOVIC, Sara
ARSENIJEVIC, Saska
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2535

1:43.54
1:37.76
1:36.50
1:34.45
1:36.33
1:37.00
1:42.14
1:44.36

Grupa2od4

oO~NO A WNBE

TODOROVIC, Mina
PUSICA, Jelena
BOZIC, Andjelka
MATIJEVIC, Tamara
SRETENOQVIC, Nadja
JOVANOVIC, Katarina
RADENKOQOVIC, Ana

Grupa4od4

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

NENADIC, Lea
SLJIVIC, Kristina
CVETKOVIC, Teodora
RASIC, Ana

COJIC, Nina

DENIC, Visnja
NIKOLIC, Kasija
DJORDJEVIC, Ivana

GR.
02 NS
02 RAD
01 VAL
01 OLB
01 TD
02 TD
02 o
01 PR
00 PR
99 J2000
98 JA
98  SNN
01 SNN
02 RAD
98  SNN

1:55.16
1:49.28
1:44.41
1:44.79
1:52.17
1:56.70

1:29.57
1:22.98
1:21.82
1:18.36
1:18.97
1:22.54
1:28.71
1:31.07

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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